C/S Allway Brochure Page 8
C/S Allway®
Expansion Joint Covers
Thinline Flush Seal™ Floor Joint Covers
(Interior Joints to 50mm)
Series of surface mounted floor joint
covers incorporating a dual durometer
thermoplastic rubber gasket.

The floor to wall version of GFST
Colours
Aluminium Sections - standard finish is clear
anodise except for GFPS(W) models, where
side frame is supplied mill finished. Other
colours can be supplied subject to minimum
quantity.
C/S TPR Gaskets – supplied in rolls up to
30 metres in length, in Black, White, Grey
and Greige as standard (see general
information page 34). Other colours can be
made available, subject to quantity.
Joint Exposed
Width Surface      Thermal Movement Capacity ±(mm) Complementary Wall/Ceiling
Model Number (mm) (mm) Horizontal Vertical Lateral Joint Covers
GFS 80 20.0 105.0 ±3.0 0 0 FGFS-80
100 25.0 111.0 ±5.0 ±3.0 ±1.5 FGFS-100
200 50.0 129.0 ±10.0 ±3.0* ±3.0 FGFS-200
GFSW 80 20.0 62.0 ±3.0 0 0 FGFSC-80
100 25.0 67.0 ±5.0 ±3.0 ±1.5 FGFSC-100
200 50.0 90.0 ±10.0 ±3.0* ±3.0 FGFSC-200
GFPS 80 20.0 23.0 ±3.0 0 0 N/A
100 25.0 30.0 ±5.0 ±3.0 ±1.5 FWF-100
200 50.0 48.0 ±10.0 ±3.0* ±3.0 FWF-200
GFPSW 80 20.0 22.0 ±3.0 0 0 N/A

SSR* 400 100.0 328.0 ±20.0 0 ±6.0 N/A
500 125.0 352.0 ±20.0 0 ±6.0 N/A
600 150.0 378.0 ±20.0 0 ±6.0 N/A
700 175.0 403.0 ±20.0 0 ±6.0 N/A
800 200.0 479.0 ±20.0 0 ±6.0 N/A
900 225.0 505.0 ±20.0 0 ±6.0 N/A
1000 250.0 530.0 ±20.0 0 ±6.0 N/A
SSRW* 400 100.0 214.0 ±10.0 0 ±3.0 N/A
500 125.0 240.0 ±10.0 0 ±3.0 N/A
600 150.0 265.0 ±10.0 0 ±3.0 N/A
700 175.0 291.0 ±10.0 0 ±3.0 N/A
800 200.0 341.0 ±10.0 0 ±3.0 N/A
900 225.0 367.0 ±10.0 0 ±3.0 N/A
1000 250.0 392.0 ±10.0 0 ±3.0 N/A
SGR*/ SGP* 400 100.0 280.0 ±25.0 ±3.0 ±12.0 N/A
500 125.0 305.0 ±25.0 ±3.0 ±12.0 SGW-500
600 150.0 330.0 ±25.0 ±3.0 ±12.0 SGW-600
700 175.0 381.0 ±25.0 ±3.0 ±12.0 SGW-700
800 200.0 406.0 ±25.0 ±3.0 ±12.0 SGW-800
900 225.0 457.0 ±25.0 ±3.0 ±12.0 SGW-900
1000 250.0 483.0 ±25.0 ±3.0 ±12.0 SGW-1000
SGRW*/ SGPW* 400 100.0 191.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 N/A
500 125.0 216.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGWC-500
600 150.0 241.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGWC-600
700 175.0 279.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGWC-700
800 200.0 311.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGWC-800
900 225.0 342.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGWC-900
1000 250.0 368.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGWC-1000
Product Data
* These joint covers can be used in seismic areas. Larger sizes available.
For details contact our Technical Department on 01296 611000
E

The corner, or wall to ceiling versions of FWFP
Colours
Aluminium sections are clear anodised as
standard for surface mounted models and
mill finished for recess mounted models.
Other colours can be supplied subject to
minimum quantity.
C/S TPR Gaskets – supplied in rolls up to
30 metres in length, in Black, White, Grey
and Greige as standard (see general
information page 34). Other colours can be
made available, subject to quantity.
Joint Exposed Complementary
Width Surface Thermal Movement Capacity ±(mm) Floor Joint
Model Number (mm) (mm) Horizontal Vertical Lateral Covers
FGFS 80 20.0 105.0 3.0 0 0 GFS-80
100 25.0 110.0 5.0 ±3.0 0 GFS-100 or GFST-100
200 50.0 130.0 10.0 ±3.0 ±3.0 GFS-200 or GFST-200
FGFSC 80 20.0 63.0 3.0 0 0 GFSW-80
100 25.0 67.0 5.0 ±3.0 0 GFSW-100 or GFSTW-100
200 50.0 90.0 10.0 ±3.0 ±3.0 GFSW-200 or GFSTW-200
FWF 100 25.0 27.0 5.0 ±3.0 0 GFPS-100
200 50.0 48.0 10.0 ±3.0 ±3.0 GFPS-200
FWFC 100 25.0 24.0 5.0 ±3.0 0 GFPSW-100 or GFTW-100
200 50.0 49.0 10.0 ±3.0 ±3.0 GFPSW-200 or GFTW-200

SC-200. Large Span exterior wall-to-wall joint cover.
A A
B C D E F G
I J
A
K
H
305
50
50
125
16
Joint Exposed
Width Surface Thermal Movement Capacity ±(mm) Complementary Floor
Model Number (mm) (mm) Horizontal Vertical Lateral Joint Covers
SGW* 500 125.0 305.0 ±25.0 0 ±6.0 SGR-500 or SGP-500
600 150.0 330.0 ±25.0 0 ±6.0 SGR-600 or SGP-600
700 175.0 381.0 ±25.0 0 ±6.0 SGR-700 or SGP-700
800 200.0 406.0 ±25.0 0 ±6.0 SGR-800 or SGP-800
900 225.0 457.0 ±25.0 0 ±6.0 SGR-900 or SGP-900
1000 250.0 483.0 ±25.0 0 ±6.0 SGR-1000 or SGP-1000
SGWC* 500 125.0 216.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGRW-500 or SGPW-500
600 150.0 241.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGRW-600 or SGPW-600
700 175.0 279.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGRW-700 or SGPW-700
800 200.0 305.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGRW-800 or SGPW-800
900 225.0 343.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGRW-900 or SGPW-900
1000 250.0 368.0 ±12.0 0 ±6.0 SGRW-1000 or SGPW-1000
SC* 200 50.0 50.0 ±25.0 0 0 N/A
300 75.0 75.0 ±50.0 0 0 N/A
400 100.0 100.0 ±75.0 0 0 N/A
500 125.0 125.0 ±100.0 0 0 N/A